
NOM COGNOM CLUB TOTAL PUNTS CLASS

1 ETNA POU PCGR 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

1 ERIC GUIMERÀ ECOA 3 60 4 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 110 1

2 MAX BLACK SEC 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

1 ALEXANDRE ARENY ECAP 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

2 LLORENÇ BABI PCGR 2 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80 2

1 CARLOS SALINAS PCGR 5 45 2 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 125 1

2 MAIA FONT ECOA 6 40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 2

1 IRIA MEDINA SEC 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

1 CARLA MIJARES ECAP 0 0 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

1 XAVIER CORNELLA ECA 1 100 2 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 1

2 BARTUMEU GABRIEL ECA 2 80 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 180 2

3 ALEX RIUS ECA 3 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60 3

4 PERE CORNELLA ECA 0 0 5 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 4

1 AXEL ESTEVE ECOA 1 100 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 1
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